
Bezirksgericht Hietzing
Hietzinger Kai 1 - 3, Stg. 3
1 '130 Wien
Tel.: *43 (O\'l 877262'1 60 bzw. 79

ff7\'L.s- '1- l t
11 A 94'09t - 38

Bitte obige Geschäftszahl
in  a l len Eingaben anführen

DVR: 00OM77702

o12 11 A 94/09i - 38
Mag. Jane Bürgermeister
Gentzgasse 14l9/12
' l  180 Wien

Soweit in diesem Formular personenbezogene Ausdrücke verwendet werden, umfassen sie Frauen und
Männer gleichermaBen.

VERLASSENSCHAFTSSACHE :

Verstorbener:
Dr.rer.oec. Mathias Maria Bürgermeister
Nästlbergergasse 17
1130 Wien

Gerichtskommissär:
Dr. Erich POSZVEK
Fasangartengasse 4/'ll1
1130 Wien
T el.: 01 I 8023727 4. Fax: 01/8023728

25.  Juni  2010

Sie können AKeneinsicht nehmen in den Verlassenschaftsald Dr- Matthias Bürgermeister (11 A 94/09 i) zu
folgenden Zeiten:

Montag, Mittwoch, Donnerstag und Freitag von 08.30 Uhr - 12.30 Uhr
Dienstag von 08.00 Uhr bis 13.00 Uhr

im 4.Stock,2 i .42 '1.

Bezirksgericht Hietzing
Gerichtsabteilung 6

Mag.  Michaela Lauer
(RrcHTERtri)

Seite 1012 011 A"" 000094 2009i so- ml 001 00012 F321 N 01
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jane burgermeister <jmburgermeister@gmail.com>

Uniqa Versicherung wird reacktiviert
jane burgermeister <jmburgermeister@gmail.com> Fri, Mar 12, 2Q10 at 2:47 PM
To: "Dr. Erich Poszvek" <erich.poszvek@notar.at>

Sehr geehrte Mag Hutz,

Frau Heinemann von der zuständigen Fachabteilung in Uniqa hat mir gerade am Telefon gesagt, die von
Mark Bürgermeister stornierten Versicherungsvertrag auf die Nästlbergergasse wird reactiviert. Die
Prämie ist bis Juli bezahlt.

Sie wird lhnen das schriftlich mitteilen.

lhr Nummer ist 01-213 33 DW 5130 für Rucksprache.

Mfg, Jane

https://mail.google.com/mai1/?ui-2&1k=a961802388&view:pt&q:heinemann0/020uni... 09.07.201O



Gmail - Hausversicherung für Nästlbergergasse 17' 1 130 Wien * PEge l ofl' i , ' . . J " i J  
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jane burgermeister <jmburgermeister@gmail'com>Cnnxil
by(.Grslr

Hausversicherung für Nästlbergergass e 17 ' 1 130 Wien
Thu. Mar 1 1 , 2010 at 5:44 PM

jane burgermeister <imburgermeister@gmail'com>'to: "Dr. Erich Poszvek" <erich'poszvek@notar'at>

Sehr geehrte Mag Hutz'

lch habe heute mit Herrn walter schmidsberger von uniqa gesprochen. Er teilte mir mit, dass eine Haus

versicherung immer auf ein or"i iä'i#i"iu"L""i,tosi"n wiio,tai er aber er den Fall genauer anschauen

wird und es mit mir Morgen besprecnen'

Mfg, Jane

^,r o^.. 'oo o-,.:  ̂. ,,--r-a'^=',nin e&qp.erch=otte .. 29.06-2010
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ff Uoyds TSB

Miss J Burgermeister
Getzgasse 7419/12
I 180 Vienna
Austda

Dear Miss Burgermeister

Dr Mathias Burgermeister Deceased

Thank you for your letter dated I lth June.

Unfortunately, we have not received any letters mentioned from the solicitor.

We do require the enclosed claim form to be completed and a sealed copy ofthe LrK Grani ofprobate. Theclairn form must be signed by all named executors on the probate.

We will also need to see a means ofidentification for the claimant such as a passport or driving licence. Thiswill need to be certified as a true copy by either a solicitor, lawyet notary or bank.

ifthe funds are to be transfened ta an overseas bank account, the enclosed Intemational payrnent
Application will need to be completed where marked *. Please note Lloyds TSB charge f,3j.00 and theremaybe other charges made from the receiving bank.

I apoiogise for this letter as it is not what you were hoping to hear in that you were asking for the monles to
De released.

If you have any queries please call on the above number. Please quote our reference on all correspondence.

sincerely ,

A
'u" /Gill Gray /

Centre Maäager

Lroyds TsB B'nü prc' Rqiisrd.d ofice 25 c6hm sr'er. London !c2 v ?HN R*ßb!d t! Engrad no 2065. Tclephm. o2o 7626 l5o0Llovd3 TsB s.otl.nd plc, R.sisiqen orice Hdüv Dun.ü Hoße. r 20 car!" sr*, iä,"tü'ii:iiü i.g,srred ,n scorrad no. er237 r.rephonc 0 | r r 225 4 5 j5

Aulhonsed md rqulaied by rh.Fi.eciat SRic6Aurhorry

/l-rth_*.,_1 {
To contact us about this letter eith'lr
visit any branch or write to us at.
Estate Settlement Unit
Dept 62-42
Box 4
BXI ILT

or call us on:
or fax us on:

Our reference:

Letter Date:

0845 606 6478
0870 240 7 597

FREEFRM/309477I4
689560DJF

I I June 2010

officialparlnzr
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jane burgermeister <jmburgermeister@gmail.com>

Lloyds konto
6 messages

jane burgermeister <.jmburgermeister@gmail.com> Fri, Jun 4, 2OlO at 4:20 pM
To: "Dr. Erich Poszvek" <erich.poszvek@notar.at>

Sg Mag Hutz,

Bitte schicken Sie mir den Nummer/Addresse der Kontakt Person in Lloyds und ich werde selber kontakt
aufnehmen und das Transfer des Gelds auf dem Treuhand Konto zu bewirken.

Erstens, kann ich gut Englisch und zweitens habe ich bekannte in England, die Anwälte sind und das
könnte helfen.

Die Londoner Regierung plantjetzt ein 40% capital gains tax einzuführen.

Ausserdem, möchte ich nochmals feststellen, dass der Sinn der Schätzung ist der objectiven Wert der
Gesamtnachlass festzustellen, dass dan in drei, verhältnismäsigen Proporiionen ewiÄgeteiit sein muss.

Deswegen muss jede Schätzung, einer Schätzung aller Liegenschaften sein.

Man kann die objektive Gesamtwert der Nachlass nicht feststellen -- und deswegen schon gar nicht in
drei.verhätnlssmässig gleichen und gerechten Teilen aufteilen -- wenn man nur ein Teil deJ Nachlasses
schätzt z B nur die Gentzgasse.

lch bin erstaunt, dass sie diesen grundlegenden, mathematischen punkl nicht erfassen.

Man tann ja auch nicht ein Kuchen in drei gleiche Stucke teilen wenn man keine Ahnung hat wie gross,
das Gesamte Kuchen ist und nur ein Teil der Kuchen misst.

Nach der zweiten schätzung des Gesamtnachlasses, der Gentzgasse und der Nästelbergergsasse,
werde ich versuchen mil meinen Bruder nochmals um eine vernunftige Aufteilung.

Weil das Gesamtwerl in drei geteilt hochstwahrscheinlich auf das gleiche Kommen wie letztes Mat wird -
Gentzgasse ist ungefähr ein Drittel der Nästlbergergasse im Wert -- wird sich ncihtsGrundlegendes
verändern.

Sollte es nicht klappen mit den Bruder eine Einigung zu treffen kann ich nichts machen als diesen
Fall dem Gerlcht zu übergehen, aber vorher werde ich einen ausführlichen Bericht vorbereiten ur r"'n.
Entscheidung zu begründen.

Mfg, Jane

Dr. Erich Poszvek <erich.poszvek@notar.at>
Reply-To: erich.poszvek@notar.at
To: jmburgermeister@gmail.com

Sehr geehrte Frau Magister!

Anbei die Kontaktdaten der Lloyds TSB:

25 Gresham Street

Mon, Jun 7, 2010 at g:33 AM

https://mail.google.com/mail/?ui=2&ik=a961802388&view:pt&q:lloyds%20hutz&s... 0g.a7 .2010
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London, EC2V 7HN
Tel: +44 2077857654

MfG
i.A. Frau Huber
IQuoted texl hiddenl

jane burgermeister <jmburgermeister@gmail.com>
To: erich.poszvek@notar.at

Vielen Dank!

lch habe gerade angerufen und sie brauchen dass sort code und account number des Kontoes um rm
System nachzuschauen.

The estate settlement unit scheint dafür zuständig zu sein.

Bitte schicken Sie mir die Info und ich rufe nochmals gleich an!

2O101617 Dr. Erich Poszvek <erich.poszvek(Onotar.at>
IQuoted text hiddenl

Mon, Jun 7, 2010 at 1:31 PM

Dr. Erich Poszvek <erich.poszvek@notar.at>
Reply-To: erich.poszvek@notar.at
To: jmburgermeister@gmail.com

Sehr geehrte Frau Magister!

Anbei die von lhnen benötigten Daten:

Sort Code: 30-94-77
Account Number 14689560 und 02296888

MfG
i.A. Frau Huber

--- Original Message ----
From: jane burgermeister
lQuoted lext hiddenl

Mon, Jun 7, 2010 at 3:46 PM

iane burgermeister <jmburgermeister@gmail.com>
To: erich.poszvek@notar.at

Vielen Dank! lch werde morgan nochmals anrufen.
lQuoted text hidden]

Mon, Jun 7. 2O1O at 3:47 PM

Dr. Erich Poszvek <erich.poszvek@notar.at>
Reply-To: erich.poszvek@notar.at
To: jmburgermeister@gmail.com

MfG
i.A. Frau Huber

| --- Original Message ---
I From: iane burqermeister

Tue, Jun 8, 2010 at 1 1 :57 AM

https://mail.google.com/mail/?ui:2&ik:a96l802rtt*l ;"*:pt&q=lloyds%20hutz&s... Og.O7 .2010
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I
I To: erich-ooszvek(Anotar.at
l-----------------.-------------------------_�
llouoted 

text hiddenl

r o E U J U l J

, rä.a.  , , , : : .

BÜRGERMEISTER bESChIUSS.tif
3 1 K

https://mail.google.com/mail/?ui=2&1k=a961802388&view:pt&q:lloyds%20hutz&s... 09.07.2010
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L:ne tt jane burgermeister <jmburgermeister@gmail com>

VIft. BÜRGERMEISTER DT. MAthiAS
4 messages

Tue, Jun 8, 2010 at 3:51 PM
Dr. Erich Poszvek <erich.poszvek@notar'at>
Reply-To: erich.poszvek@notar.at
ioiäouig"tt"öfree.fr, fmburgermeister@gmail'com' michbuerg@yahoo de

Bürgermeister Brief-Schätzung.tif
oJt\

Tue, Jun 8,2010 at 4:20 PM
jane burgermeister <jmburgermeister@gmail com>
To: erich.Doszvek@notar.at

Haben Sie mir den richtigen brief geshickt für Lloyds?? Mfg' Jane

2O1Ot6l8Dr. Erich Poszvek <erich.poszvek@notar'at>

Tue. Jun 8, 2010 at 4:44 PM
Dr. Erich Poszvek <erich.poszvek@notar'at>
Reply-To: erich.poszvek@notar.at
To: jmburgermeister@gmail.com

Sehr geehrte Frau Magister!

Habe lhnen den Beschluss und danach ein Schreiben von Herrn Mag Hutz gemail'

MfG
i.A. Frau Huber
lQuoted text hidden]

https://mail.googie.com/maili?ui=2&ik:a961802388&view:pt&q:11oyds%2Ohutz&s..'09.07.2010

Tue. Jun 8, 2010 at 5:10 PM
iane burgermeister <jmburgermeister@gmail com>
To: erich.ooszvek@notar'at

Vielen Dank! lch werde es morgen zu Laura mit einem kurzen Brief auf

Englisch hinfaxen so wie am Telefon mit Laura besprocnen'

[Quoted text hidden]



Personol customers
Internotionol poyment opplicolion
To ovoid deloys, pleose complele wilh core using CAplTAL leflers _ help is oflocneo
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BANK UsE ONLY - BRANCH/ACCEPTING SITE
8rcnch/sile sorl code TMS OU tD {ifovoilobleJ Contoctnome Contocl ielephone numberond oreo dioliing code

Code Aurheniicolor User Nome liil€ number ond user ievet) Dote Code Aulheniicotor genersleo coOe Aulhenticotor code

By loxing lhis form for processing, you ore confirming oll checks hove been mqde  isled overleofl



ONE-OFF INTERMTIONAI PAYMENIS

Our ogreemenl wilh you is mode up ofthe generolconditions lcontoined
in the Personol Bonking terms qnd condiiions leoflei)ond odditionol
condilions. These odditionql condiljons include the conditions below
informolion in the Infernolionol Poyments leoflet, ond other informotion we
lellyou when you osk us to moke the poymenl. lfthere is ony overlop or
conflict between the oddilionol condäions ond the PersonolBdnking terms
ond conditions, the odditiohol conditions opply.

The inlernoiionol poyments service ollows you lo moke on electronic poyment
from on occounl you hold with us lo o person ("beneficioqf) either outside ihe
UK or in o currencl olherlhon slerling within the UK. lt is provided by
Lloyds TSB Bank plc or Lloyds TSB Scotlond plc, whichever holds your occounl.

I MAKING AN INIIRNATIONAI- PAY'\AENT

1.1 We must receive your poymeni inslruction before lhe cut-ofi lime on o
working doy so lhotwe con slorl processing il the some doy. The cul-
off time for iniernolionol poymenls is 2pm.

1.2 By working doy'we meon ony doy on whjch o porliculor bonk is
open Jor business os required for the processing of on internolionol
poyment. our working doys ore Mondoy lo Fridoy (otherthon English
bonk holidoys) but foreign bonks moy hove differenl working doys, for
exomple becouse lhey observe local bonk holidoys.

1.3 When you give us o poymenl instrudion you must give us the nome of
ihe beneficiory, ond lhe nqme ond oddress of their bonk, ond

1.3.1 if you ore moking q poymenl in euro or ony oiher EIA currency lo o
bonk occounl in lhe EEA, Switzerlond or Monoco you must give us
lhe lnternolionol Bonk Account Number llBANl ond Bonk ldentifier
Code (BlCl Jor lhe beneficiory's occount. By "EEA" we meon the
Europeon Economic Areo {lhis includes members ofthe Europeon
Union plus NoNoy, lcelond ond Liechlenstein). By'EEA currency"
we meon the euro or ony officiol currency oi on EEA counlry; or

1.3.2 if you ore moking ony olher poymeni you must give us ihe
beneficiorys occounl number qnd the rouling or cleoring codes of
their bonk,

ond ony other delails we osk you for so we con mqke lhe poymenl.

1.4 Provided we receive your poymenl instruclion before the cul-ofi time
on o working doy, we will toke the money irom your occount the
some doy. lf the beneficiorys occount is in the EEA" the timescoles for
poyments sel out in the Personol Bonking ierms ond conditions leoflel
willopply. lflhe beneliciorys occount ls outside ihe EEA, you con osk us
for detoils obouf how long lhe poymenlwilltoke to orrive.

You connot cqncel or chonge your poyment instruction once you

hove qiven ilto us becouse we slort processing il when we receive il.
lf youisk us to concel on poymenl instruction lhot is olreody being
processed, you ocknowledge lhdl:

1-5.1 if the oovment hos been crediled into lhe beneficiory's occounl,

we con only recoll the poyment (or ony porl oi it) wilh lhe

ogreement olthe beneficiory's bonk ond the beneficiory

1.5.2we moy moke o chorge forlrying to cqncelor chonge the
poyment, whelher or not we succeed We willtell you the omount
ol our chorges ior this service ol the lime you requesl-[

1.5.3 if you osked for the originol poyment lo be loken from your

occouni in o foreign currency, we will converl il inlo slerling
before we poy il into your occouni. The omouni poid bock inlo
your occounl moy be less thon lhe omount token for the originol
poyment. The exchonge roie moy olso hove worsened between
tokrng the money oul ond poyi4g lhe money in

EXCHANE RAftS

lfyou osk us to send the poyment in o c,rrrency other thon slerling we
willleilyou the exchonge role thot will opply. lfihe poyment is in o
curfency which däfers kom the currency of the beneficioryt occounl.
we connot conlrol ony exchonge rote opplied by the beneficiofy's bonk
or ony ogent bonk.

CHARGES

lJ you qsk us to moke the poymeni in eulo or ony olher E€A currency
to o bonk occount in ihe EtA, Switzerlond or Monoco you will poy our
chorges (including the chorges ol ony ogent bonk we use) ond lhe
beneficiory will poy thei. bonk's chorges.

lfyou ore requesting ony oiher internqtionol poymenl you moy osk:

3.2.1 to poy oll chorges, where you olso ogree to poy the chorges of
ihe beneficiorys bonk ond ony ogent bonks we use, insteod of
the beneficiory; or

3.2.2for chqrges 10 be shored, where you ogree 10 poy our chorges ond
the beneficiory poys their bqnk's chorges, ond, if we use on ogent
bonk vvhen sending the poyment,lheir chorge {if ony) is deducled
from ihe poymenl beJore it reoches the beneficioryb bonk.

We will not olwoys be oble lo tell you in odvonce whol lhe beneficiory's
bqnk or ony ogent bonkwiil chorge.

Wewilltoke our chorges for deoting wilh your internotiono poymenl, ond,
where oppropriole, ony chorges by lhe beneficiory's bonk ond ony ogenl
bonk lunless the poymenifolls within condilion 3.2.2 obove, ond lhe
ogent bonk! chorge is deducled from lhe poyment) from your occount

gTAIEMENTS AND INFORMATION

The poymenl lrqnsoction detoils, including lhe sierling equivolent oflhe
poyment, the chorges which opply qnd ony breokdown of lhese ond
the exchonge rqte which opplied will be confirmed lo you in wriling
immediotely ofler the pqymenl hqs IeIt your occounl ond will be shown
on the stotemenl for your occount.

2

2.1

3 .2

4

4.1

3.3

Pleose contoct your bronch if you'd like this in Broille, lorge print or on oudio lope.
Lloyds I5B Bonk plc Regi9ered OlJice ?5 c/6hom Slreel, London tC2V 7HN Regisl€ted in Englond ond Woles, no 2065

Lloyds T5B 5corlond plc Resislqed Ollice: Henry EJncon l'louse. I20 O€orge Sre€1, Edinbufqh EH2 4lH Regisrercd in scollond. no. 95237

AuJiorised ond reguloled by the f nonciolS€toices Aulho ry under nomb€ß 119278 ond 191240 tesPe.lirely



Bereovement form

be compleled in oll coses.

ffi Uoyds rSB
Pleos€ wrile cleody an the white spoces wilh cop ollefleß or cfoss the boxesPorl A: - To

EE

Firsl nqme{s)

f'fl47/,1(fl )

Other (pleose specivJ

bn-
House number/nome

Dote of deoth

Brcnch sort code Moin occounl number

ßrL6wlit\1itL
g

The cloimont isthe person enlilled to receive fundt i.e next of kin, on executor on
odminislrotor or o solacilor.

tlle Mr Mrs

Your firsl nomelsl

Olher {pleose specit)

Yourlelephone numberond oreo diolling code

Declorolion from fhe cloimonl
I dedore lhat {cross one box onlyl

Deceosed leti o !r0l

it is noi iniended to s€€k probole/coniimclion ond oll execllors nomed
under lhe Wiil hove signed in Section 3

ond probole/confirmolion hos beenls to be obloined. Allexeculoß nomed
uoder lhe Will hove signed in Section 3

D€cedted dd nol leove o wifi

lhe onry personrs) entitled ro o shore of ihe eslole hos lhovel signed in
Seciion 3

leters of odmifligrolion/confirmotion hove been obtoined/ore to tre
obioined. A'l nomed porlies hove signed in Section 3

For bonk use only
lf lhe cloimonl is on ei{sting LTSB customer hove they yes No
been idenlified"

It no or rhe cloamo.l is noi o |TSB customet idenlit the
cloimonl ond complete the {ollowing

lD lype ond reference number

Nome ol9ofl rnember occ€pling lD

for personol occounls: For inlerndl moil, ploce work in the grey MpC bog
For exlernol moil, send to Estote Sefllemenl Unit, BX1 tLT

for Wholesdle occounls: Send oll conespondence to lhe Relotionship Monoger vio

Youroddress {odd solicitor's firm's oddress if opplicobte)

being lhe {relolionship to deceosed}

I requesl you lo poy th€ person(s)/firm deioibd in Sect'on 4 the w6oie oJ the deposits
in the occounl(sj ol tll€ obove cu9omer

Po|sonol doimonls:
You ore required lo be adenlified by the Bonk before the releose ol tunds. pleose presenl
your ideniifcolion olyour neorest tioyds tSB bronch e.g. possport. drting licence

In retum for the Bonkogreelng to rnoke the poymenß requested by me, I ogree to
indemniry he Borik ogoinst ony loss, costs, chorges or €xpenses incured by ih€ Bonk
os o resull of moking lhe poyrnenis.

I give ttr! jndeninify bolh in my personol copocity ond os lfre cloimonl.
t.olso give p€missonJorl loyds TSB to gve qolificoton ot llre oeotn lo oter ofts ol
rne Lroyos | 58 group ,t o tinonciot produd is held with them

Signolure

Bonk lo complete immediotely
Dole nolified Deceos€d,s rusiomer number

Deceosed! bronch sorl code(s) Deceosed,s occouni numberls)

' > o . 1  
v  1 )  l q  b g 4  5  6  a

o ' L  Z q  L  g  x  (



ESU BACKSCAN 02201109012100130

(
Our referencE:

Letter Date:

We've ftozen all sole accounts, any stanailcrlrOers ana Ctect debits vr'ill no longer be paid. you may wish
to contact the company to make altemadve 

*'rdagements 
if any payments were for home insurance.

who signs as claim-t hu, un u""ooüJib 
us' they shouid p;""ra'trffi

ilifiI:fiät].lx,,,., lü;:153Hä?,'-1'*TjT:i*t*;f':"H'H*u;?fr-..F"1R'trJ*g:äTil'fj,li1]o**",,,,,*,,.
^!r!otir.i &d..scl.tcd b üc FinBiri Sdird Audoriry,

We have checked our records and we aru ffl ]l*" of -y otber accounts or items held in safe custody. The
deceased isn't a guarantor and there are lto 

"'rdrges ofsecurities.

We will normally make payment by Sturlrj^gr:f€tu" Uot "an arrange to credit a bank account overseas if
required. Ifthe claimant would like us to. e;;qs, please contact this oflice and we will arrange for
application form to be sent out. The recoiv"if,-customer pays all charges for this service and ihe receiving
bank may also make a charge for accepl;fF 

qt rnoney'

Iletbre we can release the money we ne"dJ?#* u ".ttifi"A copy-of the Grant ofprobate{Letters of
Admjnistration which has been issued U/-f j**court' together with our completed claiq form, If tl

h^L-j V
To contlct us about this lettcr either
visit any branch or write to us at:
Estat€ Settlement Unit
Dept 62-42
Box 4
BXl iLT

or call us on: 0845 606 64'78
or fax us on: 0870 240 7597

FREEFRIW309477i4
689560DJF

19 November 2009

IT\ LIOVdS I5B
J

The Representative of Dr M Burgermeistd/
Dr Erich Poszvek Notar
1130 Wien
Fasangartengase 4a,/1
Austria

Dear sirs

Dr Mathias Buryermeister Decssed
Your ref

Thank you for your recent contact, the 
'tfotmation has been registercd. and any original documents will be

rcturned to you sepamtely.

The balance ofthe accounts held aro as';ollovvs;-

Account 14689560
Present Balance f,60118.55 credit
Date of DeathBalance f,60118.55 clealit
Interest Accrued €15.02 net

Account 02296888
Present Balance !2150.29 credit
Date ofDeath Balance f2150.29 credit
Interest Accrued fna



022011 0901400131

kä\i Llovds'l'Sß
J

If the claimant does not hold an account with us, they will need to provide some fonn of identification, such
as a driving licence or passport, which has been certified by a solicitor, lawyer, notary or Bank.

If you have any queries please call on the above number, Please quoto our reference on al1 correspondence.

Yours fai Ilv

uathy ! urcroft
Centre Manager

Llo'dt TSB B.nl ptc, R.lirtsld Ome 25 Cßho Sü..i, L.rdon lc2v ?!N R.rinqd In EnSldd !0, 2065. T.lcptötc 020 7626 1500.
Llo)dstSB Sorrrad plq R.si.rq.d Oitie H6rt D6d lroq l2O cslsq S!ür, Ednbu€n EH!,11,-lL R.!i3l6.i In SdtLtd no.95237- T.lcplEn. Ol3l 2?5 ,1515,

^ltttorilal &d r.ßul.r.d !y tlc Fuai.l Swic ^!üoritt ofrcial parlner


